INZ R E20174

BRH AR IRA X a5t (M)
2016 A bbb L &S 615
2017.18 |E& &8st 58,032 58,647
AABFEDS T 13,000 | 45,647
FrUTFqa—Yayrxt 4,714 50,361
BE 12,250 | 38,111
201728 |E&/EENER 32,153 70,264
BE 8,930 | 61,334
201738 |E&/E8NER 36,148 97,482
EEx EERE 4 48,000 | 49,482
FrUTFqa—Yayrxt 11,192 60,674
RBE 8,700 | 51,974
201748 |HZ&/E8NER 50,498 102,472
SiEfEEat EE B 100,000 2,472
FyUrqa—>av 7wl 69 2,541
REE 12,580 | -10,039
201758 |E&EB%EET 39,215 29,176
ARILER FHT 10,000 | 19,176
FrUTFqa—vayrut 4,891 24,067
B 21,600 2,467
2017.6 8 |E&/E8%EET 32,659 35,126
7 —<—="y FHER 3,200 | 31,926
7U—<—4 v MXA 2,860 34,786
REE 8,500 | 26,286
2017.78 |EZ&E8%EE 30,125 56,411
Fy)Fq4—vavrHE 10,623 67,034
REE 7,600 [ 59,434
2017.878 |EZ&EBEE 40,500 99,934
NIHEFENE S SOEE T 10,000 | 89,934
REE 7,980 | 81,954
201798 |EZ&E8E 32,490 114,444
FrUTa—Ny TERE 60,300 | 54,144
7 —<—4 v hHIER 3,200 [ 50,944
7U—<—4 v FXA 5,900 56,844
FrUFqa—vayrxt 3,650 60,494
BB 8,630 | 51,864
FEY - UFr—FVy FfT 54,582 | -2,718
2017.10B | & &8 &t 36,985 34,267
BB 7,600 | 26,667
201711 B |E&EEh &Rt 38,210 64,877
FrUTFqa—vayTxt 7,609 72,486
BB 7,250 | 65,236
2017.12 B | & E8h AT 57,202 122,438
BB 15,520 | 106,918
2018FE~FFH L ES 120,918




